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Clear Creek County Licensed Systems Contractors 
List of licensed professionals who can install, construct, alter, and repair an On-site Wastewater Treatment System.   
All providers on this list have been contacted and are currently providing service to Clear Creek County. 

 
Doone Brothers 
303-898-6066 
kddoone@yahoo.com  

Shirley Septic 
303-526-5370 
Shirleyseptic@aol.com 

Sheridan Mountain Excavating 
303-748-6717 
scottdschaefer@q.com 

Grapes & Sons Excavating 
303-325-6135 
bhgrapes@gmail.com 

Black Diamond Excavating, LLC 
303-582-3806 
blackdiamond1@q.com 

Todd Companies 
303-791-0520 
info@toddcompanies.com 

Clear Creek Technical Services 
303-241-1145 
cctscolorado@gmail.com 

H & S Excavating 
303-816-7402 
hsdirtguy9@aol.com 

Richter Backhoe Service 
303-674-0225 
GJR@evcohs.com 

Sayler & Sons Excavating 
303-816-0228 
corbisayler@msn.com 

Turner Enterprises 
303-567-4035 
teiconstruction@comcast.net 

J. Rauch Excavating, Inc. 
303-674-6846 
rauchex@aol.com 

R.M.R Ramstetter 
303-277-0286 
ramstetter0286@msn.com 

Doyle Construction, Inc. 
303-567-1665 
lisa@doyleconstructionsite.com 

Pine Grove Excavating 
303-674-6148 
pinegrove@q.com 

D.V. Nelson Excavating 
303-679-3059 
no email available 

SRC Enterprises 
303-898-4446 
srcent@mho.net 

Manage Your Home 
720-261-6018 
manageyourhome@hotmail.com 

B & N Excavating 
303-249-7226 
grnridge@aol.com 

KPS3 Excavating 
720-380-3962 
Ken@KPS3Excavatingllc.com  

Whiteside Excavating 
303-674-1307 
gary4024@aol.com 

ESCO Construction Company 
303-674-3385 
dmarshall@escomailbox.com    

SRC Excavation 
303-647-2203 
srcexcavation@gmail.com 

Mattson Excavating 
720-244-8387 
taitmattson@gmail.com 

Tim J Creighton Trucking & Excavating 
303-475-0158 
ctim7799@gmail.com 

Septic Masters 
720-344-2120 
septicmasters@gmail.com 

Handicraft Companies 
303-591-3700 
ski240@gmail.com 

Evergreen Excavating and Tree Service 
720-272-4695 
hgexcavating2@msn.com 

Rob’s Cat Service, LLC 
970-389-1382 
Robert.johns246@hotmail.com 

Search Septic 
303-818-6305 
spsearch88@gmail.com  

Brinson, LLC 
303-909-4907 
pbrinson1@qwestoffice.net  
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